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~OMPhNY NAME FORL~ PACIFIC, INC.

STOCKHOLDER'S NAME

INTERNATIONAL POLYMER CORPORATION

PCD NOMINEE CORPORATION

TrIll: ~'J'ELLEX GROUP r INC ~

E.F. DURKEE & ASSOCIATES, INC.

INTRA-INVEST SEC., INC.

FORLll·1PACIFIC, I}JC.

METROPOLITAN MANAGEMENT CORPORATION

PCD NOMINEE CORP. (NON-FILIPINO)

JUANITO C. UY

PAC RIM ENERGY N.L.

SAPPHIRE SECURITIES INC.

BENITO ONe AND/OR ZITA Y. ONe
NESTOR S. YllillGIO

11 CHIH-HUI
A • A SECURITIES, INC.

HARK SECURITIES CORPORATION

G10BA1INKS SEC & STOCKS, INC.
A!C iF CWUS0001
BELSON SECUn.ITIES, INC~

WEALTH SECURITIES, INC.

RUBEN M. GMI

GRAND TOTAL

OUTSTANDING &
ISSUED SHARES
(FULLY PAID)

165,659,494

409,824,154

1,950,000

11,020,000

60,000

36,056,750

23.869,670

600,000

3,000,000
2,500,000

12,100,000
o

.30,000

LIST OF TOP 20 STOCKHOLDERS
As Of September 30, 2014

OUTSTMDING "
ISSUED SHARES

(PARTIALLY PAID)

331,228,000

375,000,000

66,818,563

48.099.000

a 30,000,000

Paqe 1

TOTAL
HOLDINGS

(SUBSCRIBED)

PERCENTAGE
TO

TOTAL NATIONALITY ADDRESS

496,887,494

o 409,824,154

1 22,625,000

376,950,000

77,838,563

48.159.000

° 36,056,750

o 21,000.000

30,000,000

o 23,869,670

18,833,500

15,000,000
10,000,000

11./011,320

o 10,772,800

22,625,001

21,000.000

19,433,500

18,000,000
12,500,000

o 12;100,000

o 9,1l00,000

11,911,320

10,772,800

9,400,000

9,200,000

8,240,000

7,610,000

n6orn70,06g qg~r70A,1A3 1,66?r37Rr?S?

o 9,200,000

o 8,240,000

7,580,000

26 ..501 FILIPINO

21.857 FILIPINO

20.101 FILIPINO

4.151 FILIPINO

2.568 FILIPINO

1.923 I!ILIPINO

1.600 FILIPINO

1.273 OTHERS

1.207 FILIPINO

1.120 OTHERS

1.0.36 FILIPINO

0.960 FILIPINO
0.667 FILIPINO

0.645 FILIPINO
0.635 FILIPINO

0.575 FILIPINO

0.501 FILIPINO

0.491 FILIPINO

0.439 FILIPINO

0.406 FILIPINO

ir:

NO.7 T. SMTIAGO ST., CANUMAY,
VALENZUELA CITY 1443
37/F TOWER I, THE ENTERPRISE CENTER,
6766 .'A..Y.'A..h7>,..'A..VE.COP.. PASEO DE RO)(.AS,
35/F ONE CORPORATE CENTEI{, DONA JULIA
VARGAS AVE. COR. MEf{hLCO AVE.,
SUITE 7B, LPL TOWERS, 112 LEGASPI STREET
LEGASPI VILLAGE, ~1AK.I\.TI,METRO MMILA
11/F, ACT TOWER, 135 SEN. GIL PUYAT
AVE., SALCEDO VILL., Jot;o.XJI,TICITY
22/F I CITIDANK Ta'lER 871.11 PA,SEO DE
ROXAS, MAKATI CITY
7TH FLOOR, REPUBLIC GLASS BUILDING 196
SALCEDO VILLAGE, ~1AK.I\.TICITY
37/F TOWER I, THE ENTERPRISE CENTER,
6766 AYAh?>..J!..VE.COP.. Pl'.5EO DE RO)(.AS
GROUND FLOOR, UNIT 14 TROPICAL PALM, 103
DELA ROSA ST. LEGASPI VILL. MJUCII.TI
C/O SINTON SPENCE CHARTERED AceTS LEVEL2
BRIJ!..NBELL PhIl.Z.1I.TURUMlJ BOROLO NCD P.II.PUA
2502B PHILIPPINE STOCK EXCH}\NGE TEKTITE
EAST TOWER, EXCHANGE ROAD,.ORTIGAS CTR.,
NO. 682 RAP.A J1ATANDA STREET TONDO, MANILA
UNIT 1 CORPORATE HOUSE 239 SANTOLAN
ROAD, QUEZON CrTY
340 NUEVA ST., BINONDO, ~~ILA 1006
1906 M.n.KATIBUILDING 6776 AYALA AVENUE,
MAKATI, METRO MANILA
14/F TOWER I & EXCHANGE PLAZA AYALA AVE.
COR. PASEO DE ROXAS, MF~TI CITY
UNIT 706 AYALA TOWER I, AYALA AVE. COR.
PASEO DE ROXAS ST., MAK~TI CITY
4TH FLOOR, BELSON HOUSE, NO. 271 E.
DELOS SANTOS AVENUE,. MAND]\.LUYONG CITY
2103 PSE CENTRE, EXCHANGE RD. ORTIGAS
CENTRE, PASIG CITY
906 WrlITE ST. MOONWALK SUED. PARANAQUE,
M.U.

Certified true ~d correct:
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